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U-21 Championship
2017/18 29th round, Match #173

Friday, 27.04.2018, 14:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 3

«Olimpik» Donetsk

41 Lopka Roman
26 Pasechniuk Vladyslav
68 Syrash Mykola
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
3 Keita
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
94 B. Momar
84 Falkovskyi Danylo
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
17 Somka Artem (C)
31 Kondrakov Daniil

Substitutes
74 Medvediev Mark
81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
70 Klochan Vladyslav
28 Zeinalov Oleksandr
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

31 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
21 Yedynak Nazar
5 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
24 Nadiradze Luka
8 Helovani Oleksii
33 Kravchuk Andrii
17 Holovatenko Andrii
45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav
9 Pudy Dmytro
94 Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes
1 Umanskyi Vitalii
32 Hlynianyi Illia
11 Svynoboi Eduard
34 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
25 Antoniuk Ivan

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 29th round, Match #173
Friday, 27.04.2018, 14:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 3 «Olimpik» Donetsk
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr 29'

30' 33 Kravchuk Andrii

84 Falkovskyi Danylo 32'

32' 8 Helovani Oleksii

14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 38'

27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
28 Zeinalov Oleksandr 46'

94 B. Momar
70 Klochan Vladyslav 46'

31 Kondrakov Daniil
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav 46'

47' 45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav

60' 45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav

62' 45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav

65' 94 Masikevych Viktor
32 Hlynianyi Illia

67' 3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
11 Svynoboi Eduard

76' 45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav
25 Antoniuk Ivan

17 Somka Artem
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta 78'

79' 9 Pudy Dmytro
34 Herasymchuk Vladyslav

14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo 80'

85' 5 Schastlyvtsev Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


